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APPENDICES.

APPENDIX A.

SHOWING  THE  HKXPeENDITURE o 710K AR DEPARTMENT
st Marcu, 1939.

Vore “AmR”

Subdivision —

1.

Administration

S//(b(l'z'w's'/'()'n 11—

Sululm)/smn T (Quarlering Stores (1'1(()/)/

3.

1.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Il
12.

Pay and allowances
7
Clothing, badges, &e.

lhxpu]_wh of training courses
PFreight, &c. ..

Fuel, lighting, &ec. ..

Fuarniture and barrack oqulpment
Maintenance of personnel
Registration fees:  Motor- Vohlcles
Transfer and removal expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Uniform grants and allowances

Subdivision 1V (Technical Stores)—

13.
14.
15.
16.

Aireralt, plant, &e., purchase of
Atreraft, plant, &ec., maintenance of
Ammunition, bombs, &c.

Spirits, oils, &e.

Subdivision V. (Works, Buildongs, and Lands)

17.

Subdivision VI (Expenses and Allowances,
19.

20.
ZI

Maintenance of land and buildings
Transfer to Public Works Fund ..

Allowances

Flying-practice fees

Instructional fees .
. Rail, steamer, and other ('h(n“( '

Subdivision VIL (Territorial and Reserve Forees)

23.
24.
26,

27.

Civil Reserve of Pilots 1 Grants to acro clubs for training, &e.
Grants towards Squadron funds

Pay, fures, &t Refresher courses

Rent and alterations to buildings

Uniform grants and allowances

Subdivision VIII (Miscellancous Ser ’U}(‘()Q)

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

ey
.

dvertising, books, &ec.
Advert bhooks, &
Bands : lh‘q)( nses and grants
Compensation and 11]@(116(1,1 EXCNSeS (m(J examing mon fees
Contribution (service, retired pay):  R.AN. officers
Expenses: Visit of Air Marshall Sir E. Kllington . .
Flying practice and duty flight
Office furniture, fittings, &c.
. Overtime and meal allowance
. Payments to aero clubs for training Air li()rw nlots
Y
Payment to Air Ministry in respect. of ROAE. personnel on loan
Y )

. Postages, telegrams, &e.

Printing and stationery

. Rent of offices

Telephone services

. Contingencices

Carried {orward

FOR

Technical ) and Transporlation)

Air Force Personnel Abroad)-—

THE Y RAR

8,007
,923
16,591
3,335
92,363
12,570
72
1,898
3,260
9,110

155,591
771
39,981
18,404

040
50,000

3,424
122
478

H,771

21,826
250
4,007
2,745
412

2,611
50
2,695
9262
76
351
1,871
753
7,385
270
AT
2,226
579
837
17

1

KENDED

£
850

16,269

52,129

244,052

H7,040

9,795

29,240

20,530

524,900
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